

Mouflon price list

Description: Please find my proposition concerning mouflons. Hunting is possible between 1 October till end of February. You can connect mouflon hunt with hunting for fallow stag, red stag and wild boars. We are normally harvesting only good quality trophies. Our mouflons are one of the best quality which You can find in Poland. Hunting take part in beautiful area, accommodation is inside hunting ground, guides are very professional and experienced. Hunting for mouflon is definitely our pearl and most special hunt we can offer to You. We have many references from our clients and many protocols from areas which are proving the best quality of trophies.. Area: OHZ Racot Accommodation: Racot Palace https://www.racot.pl/ Group: 1-4 hunters Date: October - February









ARGALI

Price: contact us for current prices

- 3 days hunting 3 days full aboard accommodation in
- Racot Palace
- translator service
- insurance and voucher
- 1 mouflon ram up to 74,99 cm

Price does not include:

- single room surcharge 19 EUR per
- day
- transportation during the hunt 60
- EUR per day
- alcohol beverages, tips
- additional harvesting
- additional hunting day

*if mouflon is 75 cm - 79,99 cm surcharge 680 EUR

* if mouflon is 80 cm -84,99 cm surcharge 1000 EUR

*if mouflon is 85 cm – 89,99 cm surcharge 1620 EUR

*if mouflon is 90 cm and more surcharge 2100 EUR

If you are interested, please contact us for more information. jakub.piasecki@argali.pl







